O
R
D
E
R
 G
U
ID
E
O
R
D
E
R
 G
U
ID
E
W W W. I C EN I - A LU M I N I U M . C O . U K
ORDER GUIDE:
ALUMINIUM WINDOWS
58mm FRAME OPTIONS
AW604 PICTURED
43mm frame
AW605
53mm - 58mm frame
AW603
Oddleg frame
EXTERNALLY GLAZED SASH OPTIONS
AW611 PICTURED
Euro bevel sash
AW613
Euro ogee sash
AW690
SL bevel sash
AW624
Flat sash
DEFAULT
SELECTION
DEFAULT
SELECTION
VIEW: INSIDE
EXAMPLE COMBO EXAMPLE COMBO
FRAME: AW604
SASH: AW611
FRAME: AW605
SASH: AW611
VIEW: OUTSIDE
58 mmFRAME:
EXTERNALGLAZING: